
PCS150
Compact Two Part Spray Valve

The PCS150 Compact Two Part Spray Valve is 
designed to apply reactive coatings. Its compact 
design and small wetted fluid path allows for 
processing of short pot life chemistries. It is ideal 
for plural component spray applications and can be 
integrated with PVA automated equipment or used 
with handheld dispensing operation.

The atomized spray process resulting from the 
PCS150 will produce excellent edge definition and 
coating transfer efficiencies in excess of 99%.

The PCS150 has many integrated features including:

•	 Low pressure, low volume atomized process
•	 Stainless steel fluid body for superior material 

compatibility
•	 Divorced valve design prevents material 

contamination of the air section
•	 Separate material paths prevent mixing prior to 

material entering the static mixer
•	 Adjustable suck back for cleaner valve shutoff

For more information, please contact PVA at 
info@pva.net or contact your local representative.

Valve Specifications

Dimensions
159.19 mm x 30 mm x 30 mm
(6.27 in x 1.18 in x 1.18 in)

Weight
550 g

Viscosity Range
1 - 1,000 cps (unfilled)

Operating Air Pressure
60 - 100psi

Maximum Inlet Fluid Pressure
1500 psi

Wetted Components
Stainless Steel, FFKM

Transfer Efficiency
99%

Spray Pattern Width
3.175 mm - 25.4 mm
(0.125 in - 1 in)

Headquarters
6 Corporate Drive | Halfmoon, NY 12065

    tel +1 518 371 2684 | fx +1 518 371 2688 
www.pva.net | info@pva.net

INNOVATION. PRECISION. EXCELLENCE.

http://info@pva.net


PCS150 Mounting Dimensions

  

  

  

 
159.19
6.267  

 
30

1.181 

 
30

1.181 

A

A

1/8" NPT FLUID PORT

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1

24

24

23

22

21

21

20

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REV QTY MANUFACTURER

1 614-8574-1 PCS150 FLUID BODY, LOWER SECTION B 1 MS

2 614-8576-1 PCS150 FLUID BODY, CENTER SECTION A 1 MS

3 614-8578-1 PCS150 FLUID BODDY, UPPER SECTION B 1 MS

4 614-8580-1 PCS150 AIR BODY A 1 MS

5 614-8581-1 PCS150 PISTON A 1 MS
6 SHCS M3x0.5 X 8 (8NHX) SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2 BULK
7 SHCS M3x0.5 X 35 (18NHX) SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8 BULK
8 614-8584-1 PC150 AIR CAP A 1 MS

9 B18.3.6M - M5 x 0.8 x 20 
Hex Socket Flat Pt. SS SET SCREW 1 BULK

10 614-8592-1 PCS150 ROD A 2 P. PUNCH

11 214-14916 COLLAR, MIXER B 1 MS

12 214-14917 SPRAY BODY, VPX-2K B 1

13 214-14918 RETAINING RING, M30X1.5 THREAD A 1

14 214-14922 SPCAER, STATIC MIXER MKH03-16S A 1

15 V344 AIR CAP, FCS300-ES F 1 MS

16 V316 COLLAR RING A 1

17 214-5448 BUSHING, 0.126 ID, 0.245 LG A 2 MS

18 KQ2L04-M5A FITTING, ELBOW, 4MM HOSE X M5 THREAD 2 BULK

19 KQ2L07-32A FITTING, ELBOW, 1/4" TUBE x #10-32 1 SMC

20 VLV-006V O-RING, -006, VITON 2 BULK

21 VLV-011K O-RING, -011, KALREZ 4 SEALING DEVICES

22 VLV-006K O-RING, -006, KALREZ 2 SEALING DEVICES

23 VLV-006B O-RING, -006, BUNA-N 2 BULK

24 VLV-117B O-RING, -117, BUNA-N 2 BULK

25 614-8601-1 PCS100 ROD GUIDE A 1 MS

26 B18.2.4.5M - Hex jam nut,  
M5 x 0.8 --D-N JAM NUT,M5X0.8 1 BULK

27 MKH03-16S MICRO STATIC MIXER, 16 ELEMENT X 
0.125", TAPER TIP 1 AP PLASTICS

28 93786A100 SEALING WASHER, M5 A 1 MCMASTER

29 ZM-10-M3-4-SS ORIFICE, 0.01", M3, SS A 2 O'KEEFE 
CONTROLS

30 3MSEL2N-316 TUBE FITTING, ELBOW, 1/4" x 1/8" MNPT 2 PARKER

C

3 157

A612-3997-1N/A

SHEET:SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

PCS150

ESD04/03/17A

H
G
F
E
D
C
B

INITIALSDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

DRAWING NUMBER:

N/A

This document, including the information 
contained herein, is the property of PRECISION 
VALVE & AUTOMATION, Inc. and is considered 
confidential and proprietary information. It is 
delivered on the express condition that it not be 
used, disclosed, or reproduced in whole or in 
part, for any reason without prior written consent 
of PRECISION VALVE & AUTOMATION, Inc.

Precision Valve & Automation
One Mustang Drive

Cohoes, NY 12047

PART FINISH:

MATERIAL:

DECIMAL
X.X        ±0.1

X.XX      ±0.01
X.XXX    ±0.005

X.XXXX  ±0.0005

ANGULAR    ±0.5º
SURFACE FINISH 64

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

1 OF 2
REV:

1:1.5

CAD GENERATED DRAWING
DO NOT MANUALLY 
UPDATE OR SCALE

SURFACE SHALL BE UNIFORM
AND FREE OF BURRS,

BLEMISHES, AND SCRATCHES.

ORIGINAL DESIGN

SEE BOM TABLE

A

D

8 6 4 2

58 7 6 4 3 2 1

B

D

C

B

A
ALL DIMENSIONS APPLY BEFORE

SURFACE TREATMENT
(i.e. ANODIZE, PLATING)


